French National Championships (N)

Pompadour, FRA
23 Aug 2014, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: NADJYK DES
AUBUS

Colour:

Owner: Teyssier

Name: KA ISSAAR
Colour:
Owner: Aboukhadija

Name: VALMYSTIC
DE LA ROTJA
Colour:

Owner: Elevage de
la Rotja

Name: AINHOA LE
BASQUE

Colour:

Owner: Soldi
Arabians

Name: SHAWAN DU
KLINTZ

Colour:

Owner: Chiocchio
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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